JUNE 2015

Run Date: 07/02/2015 1:51 PM

Permit Number
24866

24864

24865

24863
24879
24876
24875

24873

24872

24877

24878

24868
24867

24874

WebQA

Address 1
11932 LANARK CT

4369 TOWN HALL
RD

207 HASTINGS
WAY SW

1852 DANIELLE LN

8671 HUBER RD

9419 RIDGEVIEW
RD

8600 OLYMPUS DR

6262 BROADVIEW
AVE

6262 BROADVIEW
AVE

12256 LEIGHTON
DR

6375 BROADVIEW
AVE

104 AMBROSE DR
NE

116 VALHALLA DR
NE

303 PEMBROKE RD
SW

Full Name

KERRY D &
SANDRA E HILL

MANUEL & MARY
LOPEZ

MARY JO &
ANTHONY
OLSZEWSKI

CAROLYN S TR
GRAHAM

ONVIE LEE &
JANICE M JONES

CHRISTOPHER P &
BECKY S FRIDLY

LISA M & TURNER
ROBERT E GILLE

COLLIN &
CHRISTINA
BUDRON

COLLIN &
CHRISTINA
BUDRON

ANGELA
GALLUZZO

DONALD &
KATHLEEN
MAGILL

Type of Permit

Tear off/re-roof

Remodel

Remodel

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Fences

Accessory Structure

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

JENNIFER HAWLEY Tear off/re-roof

SHIRLEY ENDRESS Tear off/re-roof

DAVID L & JEANM Pool

GORDON

Description of Work
05-04-102-011

12 window
replacements 07-10-
302-002

22 windows & 1 patio
door replacement 03-
27-377-013
05-17-276-016
08-16-453-009
05-18-401-004

05-19-276-004

fence 06-31-354-005

16' x 14' shed 06-31-
354-005

03-32-454-010

06-31-352-005

03-27-229-005

03-22-404-003

above ground pool 03-

27-152-009

Value of Construction Total Fees

13,500.00

6,319.00

10,488.00

18,500.00

11,545.00

14,000.00

10,000.00

1,000.00

4,935.00

22,000.00

8,000.00

9,000.00

10,500.00

260.00

325.00

85.00

85.00

445.00

285.00

325.00

245.00

75.00

170.00

505.00

205.00

225.00

265.00

110.00

Create Date
6/2/2015

6/2/2015

6/2/2015

6/2/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015



Permit Number
24871
24870

24869
24882

24885

24884

24881

24880
24883
24886
24889

24888

24897

24896

24892
24894

24895

WebQA

Address 1
9100 IL ROUTE 76

2378 SQUAW
PRAIRIE RD

1710
SUMMERWOOD LN

Full Name Type of Permit
SCOTT E FOWLER  Tear off/re-roof

RONALD L & IDA K Tear off/re-roof
GADDIS

JOHN & KAREN Tear off/re-roof
LOCARNO

885 STONEGATE DR THOMAS F JR & Tear off/re-roof

600 CONSTITUTION
DR SW

108 CANDLEWICK
DR SE

1131 HUNTER RD

102 WHEELER RD

6746 LOGAN AVE

1 GLEN ABBEY DR

101 TALLADEGA
DR SW

654 WAGON CIR

11122 STATION ST

746
WEATHERFIELD
WAY

11464 PRESTWICK
RD

1242 CANDLEWICK
DR NW

204 BOUNTY DR NE

KELLY S MOYE
JERZY BINKOWSKI Remodel

DARRELL S & LORI Pool

A WARREN

KENNETH & Pool
NACOLE

BERGERON

JEFFERY & TAMMY Single Family
RICHARDS Residence

ROBERT R MICKEY Electrical

ANTHONY & Deck or Porches
JANICE PADDOCK

GEORGE JEAVONS Deck or Porches

JEFFREY M & Plumbing
CATHERINE
CASSARO

JOHN & LORENE Deck or Porches
DINI

PHIL DANNA Addition
STEVEN M & Tear off/re-roof
DIANE M JOHNSON

ROBERT L & Tear off/re-roof
SHARON S BORTH

ROBERTL & Tear off/re-roof

SHARON S BORTH

Description of Work
05-14-300-004
05-16-100-040

05-08-226-001

05-18-276-007

13 window
replacements 03-28-
227-009

above ground pool 03-
26-154-004

above ground pool 01-
32-100-027

new home w/deck 07-
31-400-005

400 amp upgrade 06-
31-200-006

16' x 38' deck & fence
05-07-302-001

12'x 21" deck 03-27-
401-012

05-18-402-005

7' x 5" deck addition -
FES8 06-25-300-025

1273 sq ft attached
garage addition 05-18-
205-003

05-05-402-002

03-22-376-006

03-22-405-033

Value of Construction Total Fees

6,300.00
2,300.00

25,500.00

17,000.00

4,000.00

3,669.00

500.00

411,987.00

5,000.00

6,000.00

3,000.00

1,289.00

500.00

28,000.00

13,500.00

7,000.00

7,000.00

185.00
105.00

585.00

405.00

85.00

140.00

140.00

2,160.00

110.00

165.00

130.00

71.00

110.00

340.00

325.00

185.00

185.00

Create Date
6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/9/2015

6/9/2015

6/9/2015

6/9/2015

6/9/2015

6/9/2015

6/9/2015

6/10/2015

6/10/2015

6/12/2015

6/12/2015

6/12/2015

6/12/2015

6/12/2015



Permit Number
24893

24890
24898

24899
24900

24821
24906
24905
24904

24903

24902

24911

24909

24910

24907

WebQA

Address 1

1646 VALLEY VIEW
RD

11122 STATION ST

2150 BEAVER
SPRINGS DR

3291 PHEASANT LN
17 GENOA RD

Full Name

DONALD L &
KATHLEEN
WALKER

JOHN & LORENE
DINI

CASEY & CYNTHIA
GUSTAFSON

VINCE POLIZZ1
EDWARD J PETERS

11303 CARRIAGE PL JOANNE TR

1560 HIDDEN
CREEK LN

4079 FERN HILL RD
15386 CALEDONIA
RD

898 RIVERSIDE RD

202 BOUNTY DR NE

471 SCHAUER LN

TRIPP RD

9526 DENVER DR

2783 KARR RD

CLARKE

ALPINE BANK &
TRUST CO 3123

BRIAN & TAMMY
BEASLEY

MICHAEL &
NICOLE AHLBERG

DAVID S &
REBECCAJ
BEHLING

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE c/o
KLUEVER & PLATT

SHARON K TR
ALBERTINI

NICOR GAS

RAYMOND &
DIANE THEURER

KENNETHJ &
DEBRA R GOLLA

Type of Permit

Tear off/re-roof

Deck or Porches

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Renewal

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Remodel

Plumbing

Accessory Structure

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Description of Work Value of Construction Total Fees

05-17-201-004 11,000.00
310 sq ft deck - site 1,300.00
FN55 06-25-300-025
05-09-352-007 4,000.00
05-03-352-016 2,000.00
renewal of permit # 12,000.00

24005; accessory
structure 08-34-300-
008

tear off/re-roof 05-06- 19,500.00
476-004

05-08-201-004 22,000.00
08-09-301-032 8,800.00
03-17-400-011 7,000.00
05-06-200-034 10,000.00
interior 40,000.00

remodel/damage repair
03-22-405-034

water heater 05-18- 340.00
377-002

1-10%x14'& 1 - 59,135.00
12'x28' fiberglass

enclosure 07-01-276-

003

06-18-151-003 15,850.00
07-09-227-013 9,554.00

265.00

110.00

125.00

85.00
35.00

465.00

505.00

225.00

185.00

245.00

831.00

71.00

755.00

385.00

245.00

Create Date
6/12/2015

6/12/2015

6/15/2015

6/15/2015
6/15/2015

6/15/2015

6/17/2015

6/17/2015

6/17/2015

6/17/2015

6/17/2015

6/19/2015

6/19/2015

6/19/2015

6/19/2015



Permit Number
24887

24912
24908

24891
24901

24914

24915
24913
24917
24918
24916
24919
24929
24927
24928
24920
24925

24921

WebQA

Address 1

111 PRINCE CT SE

4477 RATCLIFFE DR CODY FOWLER

6838 SQUAW
PRAIRIE RD

108 SQUIRE LN NE
6472 COHOON RD

601 HERITAGE
WAY

108 CANDLEWICK

DR SE

445 EDGEWOOD LN

150 HASTINGS
WAY SW

107 HASTINGS
WAY SW

4369 TOWN HALL

RD

230 HASTINGS
WAY SW

8751 WEST RIDGE

DR

11410 ABERDEEN

RD

135 BRANDYWINE

DR SE
8584 OLSON RD

2356 PENGATE
PKWY

3280 NEWBURG RD

Full Name Type of Permit
STEVE JOHNSON  Mechanical

Tear off/re-roof

ROBERT C &
JANICE JULY

GAGE B SCUDDER Tear off/re-roof
ROSS DUNCAN Remodel

Tear off/re-roof

RICK A & SANDRA Remodel
L ELLIOTT

DARRELL S & LORI Deck or Porches
A WARREN

DANIEL & CLARICE Tear off/re-roof
DZIEWIOR

BRUNO F JR
RUSANOWSKI

MAUREEN
FONSECA

MANUEL & MARY Deck or Porches
LOPEZ

STEVEN B
FLATTUM

JACK C & VICKIE M Tear off/re-roof
HOFFMAN

Deck or Porches

Deck or Porches

KIM C TR HUNG Tear off/re-roof
JARZY Tear off/re-roof
PIOTROWSKI

ALFRIEDA Tear off/re-roof
DEGENHARDT

AUDREY G TR Tear off/re-roof
WILSON

TRENT A & Tear off/re-roof
SCHMIDT MEGAN J

OGREN

Description of Work Value of Construction Total Fees

new a/c unit 03-26-103 2,920.00

-015
07-10-301-006
06-18-278-003

03-27-230-024

1 window replacement

08-07-200-010

2 window

replacements 05-07-

452-001

deck 03-26-154-004

05-19-355-007

11'x 11' sunroom 03-

27-379-006

6,000.00
5,609.00

8,000.00
2,050.00

2,069.00

9,600.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

hot tub 03-27-378-030 4,000.00

8' X 10" deck 07-10-

302-002

20" x 14" deck 03-27-

376-013
05-18-476-003

05-05-401-001

03-26-155-018

05-19-277-008

05-09-354-012

05-34-100-002

1,500.00

5,000.00

6,800.00

9,994.00

7,800.00

9,300.00

11,100.00

6,500.00

85.00

165.00
165.00

205.00
85.00

85.00

270.00

145.00

260.00

180.00

110.00

170.00

185.00

245.00

205.00

225.00

285.00

370.00

Create Date
6/19/2015

6/19/2015
6/19/2015

6/19/2015
6/23/2015

6/23/2015

6/23/2015

6/23/2015

6/23/2015

6/23/2015

6/23/2015

6/23/2015

6/30/2015

6/30/2015

6/30/2015

6/30/2015

6/30/2015

6/30/2015



JUNE 2015 Run Date: 07/02/2015 1:51 PM

24922 107 GABLES DR SW SAMUEL DEL RIO  Tear off/re-roof 03-28-228-013 2,000.00 85.00 6/30/2015
24923 9647 RICKY TR CATHERINE E Tear off/re-roof 06-18-227-013 8,900.00 225.00 6/30/2015
SCHMIDBAUER
24924 2860 BE-VER-VUE HERBERT B & Tear off/re-roof 05-04-228-002 7,800.00 205.00 6/30/2015
RD SALLY J RODE
24926 1581 KIRBY CT PAUL WILLIS Tear off/re-roof 05-05-201-009 15,500.00 385.00 6/30/2015
24930 1232 MIDDLE RD DOUGLAS & Accessory Structure  22' x 24" detached 3,100.00 205.00 6/30/2015
JOANN SPRADLIN accessory structure
w/8' x 22' porch 01-08-
100-004
Number of Permits: 69 Total Value: Total Fees: $17,853.00

$1,055,613.00
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